County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit

HARRISON COUNTY
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP
BOONE TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
HETH TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
MORGAN TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
SPENCER TOWNSHIP
TAYLOR TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
MILLTOWN CIVIL TOWN
CORYDON CIVIL TOWN
CRANDALL CIVIL TOWN
ELIZABETH CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate -

61,393 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
20,464 Public Safety Distribution
40,929

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

7,877

52

22

76

219

12

83

15

82

48

34

8

30

78

770

Certified Shares
Distribution

29,483
161
68
233
675
38
257
46
252
149
104
25

91
241
2,367
12

15

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

37,360
213
90
309
894
50
340
61
334
197
138
33
121
319
3,137
16

20
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20,464

Economic
Development
Distribution

18,664
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151
1,467
8

10
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County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 61,393 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 20,464 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 40,929

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)

Unit Distribution

LACONIA CIVIL TOWN 1
LANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN 39
MAUCKPORT CIVIL TOWN 4
NEW AMSTERDAM CIVIL TOWN 1
NEW MIDDLETOWN CIVIL TOWN 20
PALMYRA CIVIL TOWN 42
CRAWFORD COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL 63
CORP
LANESVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION 980
NORTH HARRISON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP 2,117
SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL CORPORATION 5,687
HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,527
WHISKEY RUN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 11
PALMYRA FIRE 126
HETH-WASHINGTON TWP FIRE PROTECTION DIST 61
BOONE TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT 76
HARRISON COUNTY SOLID WASTE 242

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate -

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

Certified Shares
Distribution

4
120
14

4,696
34
387
189
233
743

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure
Rate - Certified
Shares Distribution

Public Safety
Distribution

5
159
18
1
26
170
63

980
2,117
5,687
6,223

45

513

250

309

985
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20,464

Economic
Development
Distribution
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 61,393

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 20,464

Certified Shares Distribution 40,929
Unit

WEBSTER TWP FIRE PROTECTION

Local Income Tax One-Time 2018 Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution

Public Safety Distribution

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
52 158 210

TOTAL: 20,464 40,929 61,393

20,464

Economic
Development
Distribution

0

20,464

06/07/2018



